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Genomics Factsheet

O?I INCHNUMBER ONEET

BLF BYF CVF
20000000660457 BFE92(M)

British Friesian

Date of Birth: 10/01/2013
Eartag: UK937005753947 Inbreeding % 0.5
DNA: W213254

d DEANGATE OSBERT
20000000623057
Q INCH BLACKISLE DAPHNE 2

01000011177359 EX92(5)

Fr|e5|an Production InterbuII Production Proof PTA2022 (4/22) ®

94% RIb Daughters (UK) 1007 Herds (UK) 174

Milk KG

Fat KG

Protein KG

Fat %

Protein %
Persistency (%)
SCC (%)

Mastitis (%)
11.7 99 TB Advantage 0.6
6 99 Lifespan (days) 0
0.02 99  Fertility Index -7
-0.01 99 Lameness Index 0
68 99 Digital Dermatitis Index 0.2
10 97  Calf Survival 0.3
Healthy Cow -29

96  Gestation length

98 direct Calving Ease 0.9
92 maternal Calving Ease -0.2
92  Maintenance 4
85 EnviroCow 0.4
79

93

91

84
68

98

Friesian Type Interbull Type Proof PTAT2022 (4/22) ®

83% Rlb Daughters (UK) 100 Herds (UK) 34

™ 1.18

F Type Merit
Mammary
Legs & feet
Stature
Chest width
Body depth
Angularity
Rump angle
Rump width
Rear leg side
Foot angle
Fore udd att
Rear udder ht
Udder supp
Udder depth
Front teat pl
Teat length
Rear teat pl
Teat pos side
Temperament
Ease of milk
Locomotion

Cond Score

Poor Excellent
Poor Excellent
Poor Excellent
Short ] Tall
Narrow — Wide
Shallow — Deep
Coarse | Open Rib
High pins - Low pins
Narrow ] Wide
Straight n Sickled
Low — Steep
Loose — Tight
Very low — Very high
Broken Strong
Below hock . 20cm above
Outside — Close
Short — Long
Apart — Close
Close — Apart
Poor f— Good
Slow - Fast
Poor f— Excellent
Low — High

Type Proof Data Supplied by Holstein UK | Production Proof Data Supplied by AHDB Dairy

Whilst every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of information in this document, no responsibility can be accepted thereto.

https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/genomics/38517275

1.18
1.24
0.84
18
-0.77
0.81
2.29
0.16
2.55
0.05
0.5
-0.78
0.5
-0.02
0.08
044
0.92
0.58
0.57
0.21
-0.12
0.32
-1.69

m



